
COPA AMÈRICA 2007

ARGENTINA - CATALUNYA  3 – 6

Recife, 29 d'octubre de 2007

ARGENTINA CATALUNYA
Gonzalo Aguirre (p) Octavi Tarrés (p)

Javier Morilla Ivan Tibau
Matías Pascual Miquel Masoliver
Lucas Ordóñez Jordi Molet
Francisco Roca Jordi Carbó

Lucas Martínez Marc Navarro
Lucas Escary Eloi Mitjans

Xavi Lladó
Albert Casanovas

GOLS
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6

(min 9)  Roca
Mitjans  (min 12)

(min 17)   Morilla
Tibau  (min 23)

(min 23)  Ordóñez
Molet  (min 24)

Mitjans  (min 33)

Mitjans  (min 34)

Lladó  (min 36)

ÀRBITRES:   Leandro Agra (Brasil) i Jimmy Jost (EUA)


